
EAST MEON AND FAREHAM

07.15

All Saints Church,
Church Street, East Meon Droxford Square

Portchester House,
Knowle Village

Costa, Sainsburys
Car Park

Wallington

Bus stop
station approach

r/bout A27
Bus stop A27

(Fareham College)

07.35 08.10

Knowle Village
Hall

08.05 08.15

B/stop
Park Lane 

(by Leisure Centre)

08.20 08.27 08.35

B/stop Longfield Avenue
bewteen Malvern Ave

and Bardon Way

08.37 08.45

LEE & GOSPORT ROUTE

07.45

Anthony Grove, Elson
Grove Road, Elson
(by Sealark Road)

Layby Crescent Road,
Alverstoke

(opp St Marks Road)

David Newbury
Drive layby,

Lee on Solent

Layby O/S Tennis Club,
Manor Way,

Lee on Solent

Bus Stop
Marine Parade,

Lee on Solent (Hover)

07.50

Gosport Ferry

08.00 08.10 08.20 08.23 08.25

Plymouth Drive,
Stubbington

08.33 08.45

WHITELEY ROUTE

07.35

Droxford Square

07.45

Hoe Road
(bus stop next to 

Cricklemead)

07.50

Bishops Waltham
bus stop

08.05

Bus stop junction
of Sweethills/

Lippizzaner Fields

08.07

Bus stop at bottom
of Sweehills Crescent

before r/bout

08.09

Bus stop
Sweethills Crescent

opp Steinbeck Close

08.10

Bus stop Yew Tree
Drive (Whiteley
Primary School)

08.14

Bus stop
after Solent
Hotel r/bout

08.25

Bus stop,
Wilding Ridings,

Fareham

Drop off only

O/S TGI,
Park Gate

08.18

O/S Office
National Statistics,
Segensworth Road

08.45

WARSASH ROUTE

07.40

Wickham Square

£375.00 / £207.50

£410.00 / £225.00

£450.00 / £247.50

£475.00 / £260.00

£505.00 / £277.50

£535.00 / £295.00

£575.00 / £315.00

£605.00 / £332.50

08.00

Bus stop bottom of
Dodwell Lane A27

08.13

Bus stop
Locks Road after
Waitrose r/bout

08.15

Heath Rd, just
past Grovebury 

08.05

B/stop Bold
Forester

08.19

Bus stop Co-Op,
Warsash Road

08.20

Bus stop
Warsash Road

(opp Church Road)

08.21

Bus stop
Warsash Road
(before r/bout)

08.23

Bus stop by
Abshot Road r/bout

08.25

Bus stop junction
Common Lane,

St Margarets Lane

08.45

Bus Routes 2023/24

NOTES
• There are no refunds for unused journeys.
• Bookings will roll over each term unless written notice is received one term prior.
• The collection time stated is when we would expect the pupil to be at the bus stop. The time is subject to change.
• An approximate drop off time is available on request. This time is subject to change.
• Each bus route is risk assessed and timed. No additional stops are permitted.

BUS RATES PER TERM / ONE WAY ONLY 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8


